NEW 2024 Bennington 20 SVSR
$36,994

Description

THIS IS YOUR LAST CHANCE TO OWN A BENNINGTON AT A
FRACTION OF THE COST! OUR EXCLUSIVE LIQUIDATION SALE
OFFERS SIGNIFICANT DISCOUNT ON TOP-OF-THE-LINE
MODELS, THESE DEALS WON'T LAST LONG! CALL OR TXT
PETER THE PONTON EXPERT AT 847-863-1194

GENERAL INFORMATION

Manufacturer
Model Year
Model Name
Model Code
Stock Number
Color
Condition
Engine

Contact

Munson Ski & Marine
31695 US-12

Round Lake, IL 60073
Phone:

Fax:

Bennington

2024

20 SVSR

20 SVSR
BP24012
LUMINOUS BLUE
NEW

Website: https://munsonski.com
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